

## **INVEST WITH CONFIDENCE**

Your investment supports REDI Cincinnati's aggressive efforts to catalyze new jobs and capital investment throughout the Cincinnati region. REDI Cincinnati's economic development experts share a singular focus: Unifying the region to compete on a global scale to ensure economic growth and vitality. Major benefits of investing in our mission include:

Investor Engagement Opportunities	Founders (\$100,000+)	<b>Partners</b> (\$50,000)	<b>Stewards</b> (\$25,000)	<b>Advisors</b> (\$15,000)	<b>Directors</b> (\$10,000)	Ambassadors (\$5,000)
Recognition at REDI Cincinnati Annual Meeting & Growth Awards Ceremony	x	X	x	X	X	x
In-the-know regional developments & announcements through exclusive REDI Cincinnati communications	x	X	x	X	X	x
Recognition as investor on REDI Cincinnati website, social media and marketing materials	x	X	x	X	X	X
Invitation to REDI Cincinnati networking opportunities	x	x	X	X	X	X
Access to REDI Cincinnati's up-to-date research and market data	x	X	X	x	X	X
Seat on the REDI Cincinnati Board of Directors plus the ability to attend REDI Cincinnati quarterly Board meetings	x	X	X	X	X	
Invitation to participate on REDI Cincinnati ad-hoc councils	X	X	X	X	X	X
Listed in REDI Cincinnati online Investor Directory	x	X	x	X	X	x
Opportunity to travel with REDI Cincinnati and be at the forefront of regional business development	Domestic & Int'l travel benefit*	International travel benefit*	Domestic travel benefit*	<b>X</b> *	<b>X</b> *	
Eligible to receive and respond to RFIs and prospect site searches (investors must opt-in)	X	X	X	X	X	
Opportunity to participate on Business Development Advisory Committee and opportunity to include additional company representative	x	x	X	x		
Invitation to REDI Cincinnati local prospect recruitment initiatives as they occur	x	X	X			
Special recognition at Annual Meeting	X	X	X			
Company logo and website link on REDI Cincinnati website	x	X	X			
Request custom market intelligence and research from REDI Cincinnati's in-house research and project teams	x	x	x			
First rights to special sponsorship opportunities, as they occur	x	X				
Private annual briefing on strategy progress (investors must opt-in)	x	X				
Recognition as Founder-Level Investor on all digital communications	x					
Opportunity to attend one REDI Cincinnati Board meeting per year (no Board seat)						X

To join the growing list of partners powering our regional economic success forward, please contact: Carrie Pastor, Vice President, Partnerships & Engagement, (513) 579-3128; CPastor@REDICincinnati.com

\*Contact REDI Cincinnati for detailed travel benefits.